Mt. Calvary Leadership Roster
	Name
	Leadership Position
	Email
	Cell #

	
Rev. Dr. Marcus Gibson
	
Moderator
	
pastormjg@aol.com

	
706.536.0460

	
Rev. Dr. Roderick Green
	
First Vice Moderator
	
gepastor@yahoo.com

	
706.888.0050

	
Rev. Ken Jelks

	
Second Vice Moderator
	
kenjelks@gmail.com

	
678.333.3554

	
Jackie Shaw
	
Association Secretary
	
shawj904@aol.com

	
706.662.0519

	
Ellarein Holston

	
Association Assistant Secretary
	
ellarein8@bellsouth.net

	
706.587.9125

	
Sandra H. Hawthorne
	
Corresponding Secretary
	
sandramarie516@gmail.com

	
706.570.4740

	
Rev. Frederick Small

	
Director General
	
fredericksmall37@yahoo.com


	
706.464.1176

	
Tammie Pitts
	
Financial Secretary
	
mcmba.tammyelpitts@gmail.com

	
706.718.1237

	
Ida Ford
	
Association Treasurer
	
Iford5@aol.com

	
706.689.5886


	
Rev. Dr. Ralph Huling
	Congress of Christian Education President

	
hrwhuling@aol.com

	
706-315-5749

	
Rev. James York
	Congress of Christian Education Vice President
	
probe107@hotmail.com

	
334.468.8800

	


Rev. Dr. Robert M. Dickerson, Jr
	


Congress Dean
	


robdickerson524@gmail.com

	


706.587.4952

	
Rev. Charles Graddick


	
Congress Assistant Dean
	
graddickc@hotmail.com

	
706.662.1422

	
Christine Pough
	
Congress Secretary
	
cpough_1968@yahoo.com

	
706.587.4648

	
Ellarein Holston
	
Congress Assistant Secretary

	
ellarein8@bellsouth.net

	
706.587.9125

	
Tammie Pitts
	
Mt. Calvary Registration Team
	
mcmba.tammyelpitts@gmail.com


	
706.718.1237

	Ida Ford

	Mt. Calvary Registration Team
	Iford5@aol.com

	706.689.5886

	Katie Harris
	Mt. Calvary Registration Team
	memekmh@yahoo.com

	706.464.9744

	Pearlie Thomas
	Mt. Calvary Registration Team
	pearlthom7@aol.com

	706.573.7071

	
Deacon Mandrell Neely

	
Laymen’s President
	
mjneely73@aol.com

	
706.593.1045

	
Deacon Ivan Pyatt
	
Laymen’s First Vice President


	
lpyatt76@gmail.com

	
706.358.7935

	
Deacon Michael Sapp

	
Laymen’s Second Vice President

	
msapp1552@gmail.com

	
706.393.9025

	
Brother Jacob Knight

	
Laymen’s Secretary
	
milvet2001@gmail.com

	
762.241.6190

	


Zacharias Jakes

	


Women’s President

	


hcazatack@aol.com

	


706.987.7553

	
Harriet Stephens


	
Women’s First Vice President
	
hstep64@gmail.com


	
571.699.4123

	Judy Smith

	Women’s Second Vice President
	ronnie_smith@bellsouth.net

	706.464.3563

	Darnell Rowell
	Women’s Secretary

	darnellrowell@att.net

	706.561.7788

	Ellarein Holstein
	Assistant Secretary

	ellarein8@bellsouth.net

	706.587.9125

	Women’s Deaconess/Deacon Wives Chair
	
Shelia F. Mitchell


	
shelia.fmitchell40@gmail.com

	
706-405-9775

	Women’s Deaconess/Deacon Wives
Co-Chair
	Laverna Elzy
	lavernaelzy@att.net

	         706.329.7188

	
Women’s Minister Wives & Widows Chair

	
Tameka York
	
tamekayork@gmail.com

	
334.468.8772

	
Women’s Minister Wives & Widows Co-Chair

	
Lynn Hall-Green
	
hallgreen.lynn1908@gmail.com

	
706.570.6624

	Women’s General Mission Chair
	Angela Grier
	klkag@hotmail.com

	706.570.6863

	Women’s General Mission Co-Chair
	Stephanie Harris
	stephanie.egins@yahoo.com

	706-366-5038

	Women’s General Mission
Co-Chair
	Jean Porch
	jcporch@bellsouth.net

	706.561.7492

	Women’s Golden Ages Chair
	Betty Tatum
	bettytatum58@yahoo.com

	706.332.1119

	Women’s Golden Ages
Co-Chair
	Cathy Weaver
	carde1230@yahoo.com 

	        706.323.9846

	
Women’s Memorial Chair

	
Dorothy Garrett
	
	
706-563-8156

	Women’s Memorial
 Co-Chair

	Eddie Mae Walton
	
	706-561-5099

	Women’s Memorial
 Co-Chair
	Joan Dalton
	
	706.568.3757

	Women’s Memorial 
Co-Chair
	Shirley Carter
	
	706-507-0168

	Women’s President Emeritus
	Annie Askew
	
	706-322-6891

	
Women’s World Day of Prayer Chair

	
Patricia Gant
	
elevator50@bellsouth.net

	
706-566-1067

	
Women’s World Day of Prayer Co-Chair

	
Michelle Cobb
	
vmcobb1@yahoo.com

	
706.604.5879

	Mt. Calvary Annual Banquet Chair
	Anita Jones
	jennitajones@yahoo.com

	706.992.5696

	Banquet Co-Chair
	Gail Edwards
	

	706.687.7603

	Banquet Co-Chair
	Themetrice Nunnally
	regenccyhcs@gmail.com

	706.326.5149

	
Women’s Prayer Breakfast Chair

	
Mae Slaughter
	 
mae4221@gmail.com

	
706.573.0583

	Women’s Prayer Breakfast Co-Chair

	Mattie Clay
	claymattie@yahoo.com

	706.718.1572

	               YOUTH
	Adrie Bukner-Johnson

	ajohnson0829@att.net

	706.761.2224

	              USHERS

	Bro. Ricky Freeman
	Rfree1740@gmail.com

	706.593.6872

	Trustee Chair
&
Constitutional/By-Laws
	
Rev. Alonza Whitaker


	
pastor1006@gmail.com

	
706.332.4075

	Evangelism Coordinator
&
Outreach/SWAT
	
Rev. James G. Davis
	
libertyhillbaptistchurchga@yahoo.com

	
334.701.4636

	
Social Justice
	
Rev. Mark Lawrence
	
mark0461@gmail.com

	
706.536.6156

	
Scholarship Chair
	
Deacon Michael Forte
	
forte.michael.r@muscogee.k12.ga.us

	
706.566.8635

	
Health/ Home Missions

	
Rev. Lowell Cliatt
	
lowellcliatt@aol.com

	706.573.0509

	

Publicity
 

	

Sandra H. Hawthorne
	

sandramarie516@gmail.com

	

706.570.4740

	
Publicity

	
Deacon Michael Sap
	
msapp1552@gmail.com

	
706.393.9025

	
Event Coordinator

	
Sandra H. Hawthorne
	
sandramarie516@gmail.com

	
706.570.4740

	Event Coordinator
&
Time and Place

	
Rev. Frederick Small
	
fredericksmall37@yahoo.com

	
706.464.1176

	

Mt. Calvary Website

	

Rev. Adrian Chester
	

achester1934@gmail.com

	

706.332.6423

	
Mt. Calvary Website

	
Sandra H. Hawthorne
	
sandramarie516@gmail.com

	
706.570.4740

	
Disaster Relief                  Coordinator

	
Rev. Frederick Small
	
fredericksmall37@yahoo.com

	
706.464.1176

	
Disaster Relief Co-Chair

	
Deacon Michael Forte
	
forte.michael.r@muscogee.k12.ga.us

	
706.566.8635

	

Foreign Mission
Chair

	

Marjorie Jackson
	

mmLabrit@msn.com

	

313.433.4075


	Foreign Mission
Co-Chair
	Mary Farley
	m.farley@mchsi.com

	706.718.6117

	
Foreign Mission
	
Rev. Alonza Whitaker

	
pastor1006@gmail.com

	
706.332.4075

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	


	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



